

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2848 of 2022

Petitioner :- Rajesh Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Prabhakar Awasthi,Rohit Upadhyay

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Sanjay Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 14th July, 2022 as fresh case.

Order Date :- 31.5.2022

SS